Page <1> V1.028/03/22
Lantern
Newark.com/b/Pulse
Farnell.com/b/Pulse
sg.element14.com/b/pulse
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Lantern, PAR 16 12V, Black PAR16-LV-BK
Lantern, PAR 16 12V, Alloy PAR16-LV-CR
Lantern, PAR 16 230V, Black PAR16-MV-BK
Lantern, PAR 16 230V, Alloy PAR16-MV-CR
Lantern, PAR 36 Black PAR36-BK
Lantern, PAR 56 Short Black PAR56S-BK
Lantern, PAR 56 Short Alloy PAR56S-CR
Lantern, PAR 64 Long Black PAR64L-BK
Specification Table
PAR16-LV-BK PAR16-LV-CR PAR16-MV-BK PAR16-MV-CR PAR36-BK PAR56S-BK PAR56S-CR PAR64L-BK
Part Number Product Overview
PAR16-LV-BK Uses 12V MR16 50mm Gx 5.3 lamp (not supplied)